. S/17 K			,	Atty. Dkt. No. 089048-0329
FORM PTO-1595 (modified)				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev 6-93) RI	05-2	0-2005		Patent and Tradernark Office
	1 1868 (1811 1888) (1811 1			_
To the Director of the United States Pate	 	MI HIII IIII III II III II III II II II I	documents or copies the	reof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1030	06738 2. Name and address of	receiving party(ies):	S:S
CI E CIANC) 130
Cheng-Feng CHANG				292
		Cheng-Mao CHAN	IG	1 1 1 1
			g-Kung Rd., Ting-Liao Tsu	n, Lu-Chu Hsiang
		Kaohsiung Hsien Taiwan		
Additional conveying party(ies) attached? NO				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
ASSIGNMENT Execution Date:				
April 20, 2005		Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached?	NO
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this is being filed together with a new application, the exec	cution date of the ap	plication is: April 20, 200	5	
A. Patent Application Number(s):		B. Patent Nur	mher(c):	
7. Tatent Application Number (3).		D. Tatent Nui	ilibei (3).	
	Additional number	rs attached? NO		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applic	cations/patents involved:	1
		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §	3.41):	\$40.00
Stephen A. Bent		X Check Enclosed		
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP Washington Harbour		_		
3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500		Charge to deposit		
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143		8. Deposit account numb	per: 19-074	1
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature:			15.	·
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin				
Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional re	cordation fees which	may be required in this ma	atter to the above-identified	deposit account.
Stephen A. Bent	<u> </u>	4. Hent		7 May 2005
Name of person signing		Signature	-	l Date
	To	stal number of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attachments	s, and document: 3

05/19/2005 BBYRME 00000200 11130272 01 FC:8021 40.00 GP

Attorney's Docket No	PATENT		
	For: U.S. and/or Foreign Rights		
	For: U.S. Application or U.S. Patent		
	By: Inventor(s) or Present Owner		
ASSIG	NMENT OF INVENTION		
	ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$ 1.00), the liged, and for other good and valuable consideration,		
ASSIGNOR:	Cheng-Feng CHANG		
ASSIGNOR . (Inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies) who own the invention)	(Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))		
	No. 104-1, Cheng-Kung Rd., Ting-Liao Tsun, Address		
	Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan		
	Taiwan		
	Nationality		
Recorded on	_		
Frame	<u></u>		
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to			
ASSIGNEE:	Cheng-Mao CHANG		
	(Type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE) No. 104-1, Cheng-Kung Rd., Ting-Liao Tsun,		
	Address		
	Lu-Chu Hsiang, Kaohsiung Hsien, Taiwan		
	Taiwan		
	Nationality		
	·		
and the successors, assigns and legal	complete one of the following)		
the entire right, title and into	-		
an undivided 50 perce			
for the United States and its territoria	•		
	ing box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)		
and in all foreign countries			
in and to, any and all improvements v	which are disclosed in the invention entitled: RETE WASTE		
			

(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))

(a) X U.S. patent application executed or	n even date herewith
(b) U.S. patent application executed or	
(c) U.S. application serial no.	filed on
(d) U.S. patent no.	issued
(also check (e) if foreign ap	opplication(s) is also being assigned)
(e) and any legal equivalent thereof in	a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained	ed for said invention by the above application or any
continuation, division, renewal, or substitute	e thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or
re-examination thereof.	
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assign	nment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will
be made or entered into which would conflict w	ith this assignment;
ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGI	NEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with
all pertinent facts and documents relating to said	d invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents
as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNO	OR and will testify as to the same in any interference,
	promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal
	s or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain,
	on and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof
which may be necessary or desirable to carry ou	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereu	
April 20, 2005	(Date of signing).
WARNING: Date of signing must be the sa	ame as the date of execution of the application if item(a)
was checked above.	
	Cheng-Feng Chang
	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
If ASSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the foll	owing information
in restricted a regar county complete the ron	owing information
	Type or print the name of the above person
	authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
	addionized to sign on behalf of Assion of
	Title
NOTE: No witnessing notarization or legaliz	ration is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or
	idence of execution 35 USC 261. Use next page if
notarization is desired.	menter of encounters 33 Obe 201. Ose next page if
TOTAL SEMESTERS SE WOOST DW.	☐ Notarization or Legalization Page Added.
	in the state of the same and th

and which is found in

RECORDED: 05/17/2005

PATENT REEL: 016571 FRAME: 0104